

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

47 WRIT PETITION NO.3135 OF 2017

ACHYUT BABURAO JADHAV AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Devang Deshmukh, h/f Mr. R. S. Deshmukh.

AGP for Respondent/State: Mrs. M. A. Deshpande.

Advocate for Respondent No.6: Mr. Kamalakar J. Suryawanshi.

...

CORAM : **S. V. GANGAPURWALA &
R. N. LADDHA, JJ.**

DATE : 04th October, 2021.

P.C.:

. Adjournment is sought on behalf of petitioners.

2 Stand over to 7th December, 2021.

[R. N. LADDHA, J.]

[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]

nga