

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**955 WRIT PETITION NO.12492 OF 2019
956 WRIT PETITION NO.14201 OF 2019
959 WRIT PETITION NO.4210 OF 2021
960 WRIT PETITION NO.4851 OF 2021
962 WRIT PETITION NO.5646 OF 2021
963 WRIT PETITION NO.7699 OF 2021
964 WRIT PETITION NO.7752 OF 2021
965 WRIT PETITION NO.8022 OF 2021
966 WRIT PETITION NO.9947 OF 2021
967 WRIT PETITION NO.10532 OF 2021
968 WRIT PETITION NO.11399 OF 2021
971 WRIT PETITION NO.10120 OF 2015
972 WRIT PETITION NO.712 OF 2017
973 WRIT PETITION NO.3135 OF 2017
974 WRIT PETITION NO.10765 OF 2017
975 WRIT PETITION NO.15334 OF 2017
WITH CA/6735/2018 IN WP/15334/2017**

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND
SANDEEP V. MARNE, JJ.**

DATE : 30.09.2022

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, these matters are adjourned to
23.11.2022.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)